
Categoria  A

Pilota

59 MILOTTI PAOLO 10 10 5 10 10 10 6 4 65 1

3 SCOPEL ANDREA 5 5 8 8 8 10 44 2

90 TINAZZI LUCA 10 10 8 3 31 3

47 TROLIO MARCO 10 8 18 4

50 BOSCARIOL ROBERTO 8 10 18 5

75 GIAIOTTO LUCA 3 2 6 4 3 18 6

93 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 6 8 3 17 7

150 PITACCOLO LUIGINO 4 8 5 17 8

180 MARCON ANTONINO 6 4 6 16 9

47 TROLIO ENRICO 10 10 10

182 SUMAN CHRISTIAN 2 4 5 2 2 15 11

218 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 6 8 14 12

333 ZAMBON DANIELE 3 6 3 12 13

138 ALBORGHETTI PRIMO 10 10 14

57 RUGO PIETRO 8 1 9 15

932 STEFFANON ROBERTO 4 5 9 16

138 COLLATUZZO ANGELO 6 6 17

98 SARTOR DANIELE 6 6 18

99 CHIOVARO FRANCESCO 6 6 19

154 PILOTTO WALTER 5 5 20

50 ACCORRONI ALESSANDRO 5 5 21

31 MAURUTTO SILVIO 5 5 22

35 TROLIO NICOLA 5 5 23

85 GALLO MIRCO 4 4 24

38 GOZZO ALESSANDRO 4 4 25

3 GIANNETTA MARIO 3 3 26

132 BARCAGLIONI GRAZIANO 2 2 27

96 STEFAN ANDREA 2 2 28

52 SOLA ALBERTO 1 1 29

250 ZILLI SANDRO 1 1 30
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Categoria  B

Pilota

15 PIERLUIGI DOTTOR 10 3 10 10 10 6 8 57 1

46 TRENTIN MANUEL 2 8 10 8 8 8 4 4 4 56 2

205 DA RE GIOVANNI 10 5 4 5 4 8 8 5 49 3

20 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 8 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 2 2 48 4

45 RAVAIOLI EMANUELE 6 10 5 21 5

30 TROLIO ENRICO 10 10 20 6

328 TAVANO LUCA 10 6 16 7

19 BORDIN ANDREA 8 3 5 16 8

731 BRESSAN TIZIANO 6 6 12 9

47 TROLIO MARCO 10 10 10

26 GIANNETTA MICHELE 10 10 11

122 CAMAZZOLA ANTONIO 1 8 9 12

6 MAZZONI MARCO 6 3 9 13

35 TROLIO NICOLA 8 8 14

101 LODOLA ANDREA 2 3 3 8 15

800 GADIGNANI MAX 6 1 7 16

107 DA PIEVE LUIGI 6 6 17

31 SANTOS ERNEST 5 5 18

444 MIOTTO STEFANO 5 5 19

70 BOCIA 5 5 20

999 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 4 4 21

288 PEGORER MICHEAL 3 3 22

207 MANIERO GABRIELE 3 3 23

266 DI BIAGIO OSCAR 2 2 24

999 SACCON CRISTIAN 1 1 25

5 DALLE FRATTE IVAN 1 1 26
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Categoria  C

Pilota

72 SILVESTRI MAURIZIO 8 8 8 10 8 3 6 51 1

113 MONDELLO LUCIO 5 10 6 5 10 1 2 39 2

101 PAGANELLI OSCAR 6 10 4 10 4 1 35 3

222 PELLEGRINI ANDREA 6 2 8 8 4 4 32 4

181 NOSELLA FABIO 10 4 10 24 5

68 CESTARO STEFANO 10 6 3 19 6

1 MUZIO NICOLA 10 8 18 7

301 ENZO STEFANO 8 4 6 18 8

44 VISANI DOMENICO 8 5 2 15 9

202 MORETTO MICHELE 5 8 13 10

107 BUGLISI ANTONIO 3 6 4 13 11

731 VICENZUTTO STEFANO 8 3 11 12

43 TABANELLI MARCO 3 3 5 11 13

271 PARO STEFANO 10 10 14

911 BUSETTI GIANNI 10 10 15

32 MEZZACASA DENIS 10 10 16

84 ZILLI DANIELE 6 4 10 17

304 "PIER" 1 6 3 10 18

119 DE STEFANI ANDREA 4 5 9 19

89 ULIANA FABIO 2 2 5 9 20

63 ZOPPAS LUCA 8 8 21

42 MONTI MICHELE 2 6 8 22

305 ALFIER MATTEO 3 5 8 23

135 D'ARCIO ROBERTO 6 6 24

7 FRATTIN LUCA 6 6 25

34 COSTANTINI ANNITO LUCIO 5 5 26

42 VERONESE MAURO 5 5 27

11 FRATTIN ROMANO 5 5 28

79 ZAGARIA SALVATORE 4 1 5 29

30 TROLIO ENRICO 4 4 30

991 BETTIOL MARCO 3 3 31

133 GILLI LORENZO 3 3 32

58 BALDIN DAVIDE 3 3 33

8 SARTI MASSIMO 2 2 34

24 FLORIANI ALBERTO 2 2 35

98 MERET MORENO 2 2 36

425 MOSCARDINI DIEGO 2 2 37

25 ZANTA STEEV 2 2 38
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Categoria  C

Pilota T
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321 FRATIN PAOLO 1 1 2 39

46 TALENTI ANTONIO 1 1 40

813 STEFFANON MICHELE 1 1 41

36 SANGIORGI SAMUELE 1 1 42

221 BLASONE MASSIMO 1 1 43
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Categoria  D 2RM

Pilota

12 PITACCOLO RUDY 10 10 8 4 10 10 8 10 10 10 8 98 1

172 CESTARO GIANNI 10 8 4 10 6 8 8 10 6 8 8 10 96 2

56 RUMOR ANDREA 8 5 6 4 8 5 5 41 3

97 GOVONI ROBERTO 8 1 6 6 5 4 5 6 41 4

21 RAUNIG DZANI 6 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 41 5

111 SANTIN FRANCESCO 2 5 10 4 4 25 6

166 MAZZONI MARCO 8 6 5 6 25 7

29 BERNARDONI ANTONIO 4 5 6 2 17 8

70 RAMON ANGELO 2 4 2 8 9

24 BERNARDONI RENZO 6 1 7 10

121 MACCHI SPADONI MARCO 3 3 6 11

60 BRUNELLO SANDRO 4 4 12

58 LELE 3 3 13

89 GIACOMAZZI MARCO 3 3 14

54 ZAZZARO ALESSANDRO 2 2 15

46 DANIELE 2 2 16

27 REGGIANI MANUEL 2 2 17

134 BARBARI AMEDEO 1 1 18

82 GIACON DOMI 1 1 19
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Categoria  D 4X4

Pilota

11 BISSA MICHEAL 10 8 8 10 10 10 6 4 10 10 4 90 1

69 GIACOMAZZI FRANCO 10 10 6 8 10 44 2

100 BALDIN DAVIDE 5 8 5 10 28 3

5 PIPPA LORENZO 8 3 6 8 25 4

3 PIPPA MARCO 6 4 4 10 24 5

49 GIOLO BRUNO 5 8 13 6

83 CAVANI IVAN 5 6 11 7

65 FUBE 10 10 8

46 LOMBARDO ANTONINO 8 8 9

60 VIADANA PAOLO 8 8 10

96 PROTTI NICOLA 6 6 11

56 TONAZZO MANOLO 6 6 12

371 VICENZUTTO STEFANO 5 5 13

4 PAZZINI 5 5 14

50 CHIGNOLA MAURIZIO 4 4 15

141 GIAQUINTO GIOVANNI 3 3 16

75 TROMBETTA ARMANDO 3 3 17

131 LEONARDI FABIO 2 2 18

49 CRODA MARCO 1 1 19
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Categoria  E

Pilota

54 DE MARTIN ENRICO 10 10 10 6 8 44 1

307 ALESSANDRINI ARTURO 10 8 4 22 2

43 GIANPAOLI VALTER 5 10 15 3

7 GIANNETTA ANDREA 10 3 13 4

61 DALTIN RENATO 10 10 5

6 BALDINETTI IVAN 10 10 6

27 MARONI BENVENUTO 10 10 7

82 RAINER GEROLD 10 10 8

362 TOSOLINI LUIGI 8 8 9

8 APOSTOLI FABIO 8 8 10

121 COSTA GRAZIANO 8 8 11

28 SIRRI PAOLO 6 6 12

7 RAVAIOLI EMANUELE 6 6 13

47 GIANSOLDATI GIUSEPPE 5 5 14

30 RAGAZZI SIMONE 2 2 15

53 FERRARI PIETRO 1 1 16
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Categoria  SPORT

Pilota

48 CARRER GABRIELE 10 5 10 10 6 10 51 1

65 GALLINA LUCIANO 10 8 8 10 36 2

32 MONACI MICHEAL 10 8 10 28 3

315 TRENTIN DIEGO 6 6 6 8 26 4

53 TESSARI MARCO 8 6 10 24 5

49 SCOPEL ROBERTO 10 10 20 6

69 FABI ALBANO 8 5 13 7

72 DIMA ENZO 8 8 8

49 PALAGI ANDREA 6 6 9

101 GRIMALDI ENZO 6 6 10

25 TEDALDI LUIGI 5 5 11

60 BRUNELLO SANDRO 5 5 12

T
o
ta

le

C
la

ss

2
3

-l
u

g

2
8

-a
g

o

1
1

-s
et

1
8

-s
et

1
6

-o
tt

N
° 

A
U

T
O

3
-a

p
r

1
7

-a
p

r

1
-m

a
g

1
9

-g
iu

2
9

-m
a

g

1
2

-g
iu

1
0

-l
u

g

Aggiornato il 17/10/2011     



Categoria  LADY

Pilota

1 VAVASSORI MARIA GRAZIA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 108 1

107 DE STEFANI FLAVIA 8 6 8 5 6 8 10 51 2

10 NEVRONI CINZIA 4 8 6 6 10 6 40 3

120 SCALA ANNA 6 6 4 3 4 23 4

300 FRANCO ANDREA 3 6 8 5 22 5

60 TREDESINI ROSSELLA 8 8 5 21 6

69 DE AGOSTINI MARICA 6 6 8 20 7

43 CALVI LINDA 5 4 4 3 16 8

431 MARCHETTI DONATELLA 8 5 13 9

412 BRESSAN ROMINA 5 5 10 10

51 BORGOLOTTO ANGELA 8 8 11

87 LUCCHESE GIOVANNA 8 8 12

86 ZANTOMASI PAOLA 5 5 13

124 BALDISSER FRANCESCA 5 5 14

992 PALLU' AMBRA 2 3 5 15

800 TESOLIN VALENTINA 4 4 16

357 SPONTICCHIA COSTANZA 2 2 17

445 CURIALE FRANCESCA 1 1 18
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Categoria  SERIE

Pilota

9 DESTRO FRANCESCO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1

811 STEVANATO ELIA 4 8 5 10 5 6 38 2

303 MARCON MARCO 6 8 8 8 1 31 3

214 SARI SILVANO 8 8 6 8 30 4

120 PAZZAGLIA PAOLO 6 6 10 6 28 5

115 DOTTA ELIS 5 5 2 2 1 2 4 21 6

106 GRISOSTOLO LORIS 1 4 6 6 3 20 7

96 TONIZZO LUCA 2 6 4 4 2 18 8

48 VOLPI ENRICO 6 8 14 9

53 CARRARO DELFI 8 3 11 10

77 GAETANI MASSIMILIANO 6 4 10 11

37 BETTAGNO NICOLA 3 3 3 9 12

77 GAETANI LUCA 8 8 13

38 SIGNORINI MIRCO 8 8 14

777 PARO STEFANO 8 8 15

117 PANE LUCA 6 6 16

275 SACCON CHRISTIAN 5 5 17

286 MOLINARI LUCA 5 5 18

465 COLLINASSI ROBERTO 5 5 19

466 LEORATO PATRIK 5 5 20

217 ZOJA WILLIAM 5 5 21

243 LODI MATTHIAS 4 4 22

102 BERGAMO MICHELE 4 4 23

58 BALDIN DAVIDE 3 3 24

214 FALTIBA' SEBASTIANO 3 3 25

57 CALDO DENIS 2 2 26

511 FOLLARI ROBERTO 1 1 27

62 PRANDO LUCA 1 1 28

466 PELLEGRINI MARCO 1 1 29
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Categoria  PROMOTION

Pilota

33 SIBANI SEBASTIANO 8 8 10 10 5 8 49 1

113 GRANDI EUGENIO 10 10 20 2

5 REDINI FEDERICO 10 10 20 3

47 PARROTTA DOMENICO 6 3 9 4

6 CORRADI UGO 8 8 5

21 CUSI ANDREA 6 6 6

25 DALLA ROVERE JURY 4 4 7
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota

1 VAVASSORI MARIA GRAZIA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 108 1

9 DESTRO FRANCESCO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 2

12 PITACCOLO RUDY 10 10 8 4 10 10 8 10 10 10 8 98 3

172 CESTARO GIANNI 10 8 4 10 6 8 8 10 6 8 8 10 96 4

11 BISSA MICHEAL 10 8 8 10 10 10 6 4 10 10 4 90 5

59 MILOTTI PAOLO 10 10 5 10 10 10 6 4 65 6

15 PIERLUIGI DOTTOR 10 3 10 10 10 6 8 57 7

46 TRENTIN MANUEL 2 8 10 8 8 8 4 4 4 56 8

48 CARRER GABRIELE 10 5 10 10 6 10 51 9

72 SILVESTRI MAURIZIO 8 8 8 10 8 3 6 51 10

107 DE STEFANI FLAVIA 8 6 8 5 6 8 10 51 11

33 SIBANI SEBASTIANO 8 8 10 10 5 8 49 12

205 DA RE GIOVANNI 10 5 4 5 4 8 8 5 49 13

20 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 8 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 2 2 48 14

69 GIACOMAZZI FRANCO 10 10 6 8 10 44 15

54 DE MARTIN ENRICO 10 10 10 6 8 44 16

3 SCOPEL ANDREA 5 5 8 8 8 10 44 17

56 RUMOR ANDREA 8 5 6 4 8 5 5 41 18

97 GOVONI ROBERTO 8 1 6 6 5 4 5 6 41 19

21 RAUNIG DZANI 6 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 41 20

10 NEVRONI CINZIA 4 8 6 6 10 6 40 21

113 MONDELLO LUCIO 5 10 6 5 10 1 2 39 22

811 STEVANATO ELIA 4 8 5 10 5 6 38 23

65 GALLINA LUCIANO 10 8 8 10 36 24

101 PAGANELLI OSCAR 6 10 4 10 4 1 35 25

30 TROLIO ENRICO 4 10 10 10 34 26

100 BALDIN DAVIDE 3 5 8 3 5 10 34 27

166 MAZZONI MARCO 8 6 5 6 6 3 34 28

222 PELLEGRINI ANDREA 6 2 8 8 4 4 32 29

90 TINAZZI LUCA 10 10 8 3 31 30

303 MARCON MARCO 6 8 8 8 1 31 31

214 SARI SILVANO 8 8 6 8 30 32

47 TROLIO MARCO 10 10 8 28 33

32 MONACI MICHEAL 10 8 10 28 34

120 PAZZAGLIA PAOLO 6 6 10 6 28 35

315 TRENTIN DIEGO 6 6 6 8 26 36

111 SANTIN FRANCESCO 2 5 10 4 4 25 37

5 PIPPA LORENZO 8 3 6 8 25 38
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota 2
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181 NOSELLA FABIO 10 4 10 24 39

53 TESSARI MARCO 8 6 10 24 40

3 PIPPA MARCO 6 4 4 10 24 41

120 SCALA ANNA 6 6 4 3 4 23 42

307 ALESSANDRINI ARTURO 10 8 4 22 43

45 RAVAIOLI EMANUELE 6 10 6 22 44

300 FRANCO ANDREA 3 6 8 5 22 45

60 TREDESINI ROSSELLA 8 8 5 21 46

115 DOTTA ELIS 5 5 2 2 1 2 4 21 47

113 GRANDI EUGENIO 10 10 20 48

49 SCOPEL ROBERTO 10 10 20 49

5 REDINI FEDERICO 10 10 20 50

69 DE AGOSTINI MARICA 6 6 8 20 51

106 GRISOSTOLO LORIS 1 4 6 6 3 20 52

68 CESTARO STEFANO 10 6 3 19 53

96 TONIZZO LUCA 2 6 4 4 2 18 54

1 MUZIO NICOLA 10 8 18 55

301 ENZO STEFANO 8 4 6 18 56

271 PARO STEFANO 10 8 18 57

50 BOSCARIOL ROBERTO 8 10 18 58

75 GIAIOTTO LUCA 3 2 6 4 3 18 59

29 BERNARDONI ANTONIO 4 5 6 2 17 60

93 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 6 8 3 17 61

150 PITACCOLO LUIGINO 4 8 5 17 62

43 CALVI LINDA 5 4 4 3 16 63

731 VICENZUTTO STEFANO 5 8 3 16 64

328 TAVANO LUCA 10 6 16 65

19 BORDIN ANDREA 8 3 5 16 66

180 MARCON ANTONINO 6 4 6 16 67

43 GIANPAOLI VALTER 5 10 15 68

44 VISANI DOMENICO 8 5 2 15 69

182 SUMAN CHRISTIAN 2 4 5 2 2 15 70

48 VOLPI ENRICO 6 8 14 71

218 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 6 8 14 72

431 MARCHETTI DONATELLA 8 5 13 73

69 FABI ALBANO 8 5 13 74

7 GIANNETTA ANDREA 10 3 13 75

49 GIOLO BRUNO 5 8 13 76
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202 MORETTO MICHELE 5 8 13 77

107 BUGLISI ANTONIO 3 6 4 13 78

35 TROLIO NICOLA 8 5 13 79

731 BRESSAN TIZIANO 6 6 12 80

333 ZAMBON DANIELE 3 6 3 12 81

53 CARRARO DELFI 8 3 11 82

83 CAVANI IVAN 5 6 11 83

43 TABANELLI MARCO 3 3 5 11 84

77 GAETANI MASSIMILIANO 6 4 10 85

412 BRESSAN ROMINA 5 5 10 86

61 DALTIN RENATO 10 10 87

6 BALDINETTI IVAN 10 10 88

27 MARONI BENVENUTO 10 10 89

82 RAINER GEROLD 10 10 90

65 FUBE 10 10 91

911 BUSETTI GIANNI 10 10 92

32 MEZZACASA DENIS 10 10 93

84 ZILLI DANIELE 6 4 10 94

304 "PIER" 1 6 3 10 95

26 GIANNETTA MICHELE 10 10 96

138 ALBORGHETTI PRIMO 10 10 97

47 PARROTTA DOMENICO 6 3 9 98

37 BETTAGNO NICOLA 3 3 3 9 99

60 BRUNELLO SANDRO 4 5 9 100

119 DE STEFANI ANDREA 4 5 9 101

89 ULIANA FABIO 2 2 5 9 102

122 CAMAZZOLA ANTONIO 1 8 9 103

57 RUGO PIETRO 8 1 9 104

932 STEFFANON ROBERTO 4 5 9 105

6 CORRADI UGO 8 8 106

77 GAETANI LUCA 8 8 107

38 SIGNORINI MIRCO 8 8 108

51 BORGOLOTTO ANGELA 8 8 109

87 LUCCHESE GIOVANNA 8 8 110

72 DIMA ENZO 8 8 111

362 TOSOLINI LUIGI 8 8 112

8 APOSTOLI FABIO 8 8 113

121 COSTA GRAZIANO 8 8 114
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46 LOMBARDO ANTONINO 8 8 115

60 VIADANA PAOLO 8 8 116

70 RAMON ANGELO 2 4 2 8 117

63 ZOPPAS LUCA 8 8 118

42 MONTI MICHELE 2 6 8 119

305 ALFIER MATTEO 3 5 8 120

101 LODOLA ANDREA 2 3 3 8 121

24 BERNARDONI RENZO 6 1 7 122

800 GADIGNANI MAX 6 1 7 123

21 CUSI ANDREA 6 6 124

117 PANE LUCA 6 6 125

49 PALAGI ANDREA 6 6 126

101 GRIMALDI ENZO 6 6 127

28 SIRRI PAOLO 6 6 128

96 PROTTI NICOLA 6 6 129

56 TONAZZO MANOLO 6 6 130

121 MACCHI SPADONI MARCO 3 3 6 131

135 D'ARCIO ROBERTO 6 6 132

7 FRATTIN LUCA 6 6 133

107 DA PIEVE LUIGI 6 6 134

999 SACCON CRISTIAN 5 1 6 135

138 COLLATUZZO ANGELO 6 6 136

98 SARTOR DANIELE 6 6 137

99 CHIOVARO FRANCESCO 6 6 138

286 MOLINARI LUCA 5 5 139

465 COLLINASSI ROBERTO 5 5 140

466 LEORATO PATRIK 5 5 141

217 ZOJA WILLIAM 5 5 142

86 ZANTOMASI PAOLA 5 5 143

124 BALDISSER FRANCESCA 5 5 144

992 PALLU' AMBRA 2 3 5 145

25 TEDALDI LUIGI 5 5 146

47 GIANSOLDATI GIUSEPPE 5 5 147

4 PAZZINI 5 5 148

34 COSTANTINI ANNITO LUCIO 5 5 149

42 VERONESE MAURO 5 5 150

11 FRATTIN ROMANO 5 5 151

79 ZAGARIA SALVATORE 4 1 5 152
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31 SANTOS ERNEST 5 5 153

444 MIOTTO STEFANO 5 5 154

70 BOCIA 5 5 155

154 PILOTTO WALTER 5 5 156

50 ACCORRONI ALESSANDRO 5 5 157

31 MAURUTTO SILVIO 5 5 158

25 DALLA ROVERE JURY 4 4 159

243 LODI MATTHIAS 4 4 160

102 BERGAMO MICHELE 4 4 161

800 TESOLIN VALENTINA 4 4 162

50 CHIGNOLA MAURIZIO 4 4 163

999 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 4 4 164

85 GALLO MIRCO 4 4 165

38 GOZZO ALESSANDRO 4 4 166

214 FALTIBA' SEBASTIANO 3 3 167

141 GIAQUINTO GIOVANNI 3 3 168

75 TROMBETTA ARMANDO 3 3 169

58 LELE 3 3 170

89 GIACOMAZZI MARCO 3 3 171

991 BETTIOL MARCO 3 3 172

133 GILLI LORENZO 3 3 173

288 PEGORER MICHEAL 3 3 174

207 MANIERO GABRIELE 3 3 175

3 GIANNETTA MARIO 3 3 176

57 CALDO DENIS 2 2 177

357 SPONTICCHIA COSTANZA 2 2 178

30 RAGAZZI SIMONE 2 2 179

131 LEONARDI FABIO 2 2 180

54 ZAZZARO ALESSANDRO 2 2 181

46 DANIELE 2 2 182

27 REGGIANI MANUEL 2 2 183

8 SARTI MASSIMO 2 2 184

24 FLORIANI ALBERTO 2 2 185

98 MERET MORENO 2 2 186

425 MOSCARDINI DIEGO 2 2 187

25 ZANTA STEEV 2 2 188

321 FRATIN PAOLO 1 1 2 189

266 DI BIAGIO OSCAR 2 2 190
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132 BARCAGLIONI GRAZIANO 2 2 191

96 STEFAN ANDREA 2 2 192

511 FOLLARI ROBERTO 1 1 193

62 PRANDO LUCA 1 1 194

466 PELLEGRINI MARCO 1 1 195

445 CURIALE FRANCESCA 1 1 196

53 FERRARI PIETRO 1 1 197

49 CRODA MARCO 1 1 198

134 BARBARI AMEDEO 1 1 199

82 GIACON DOMI 1 1 200

46 TALENTI ANTONIO 1 1 201

813 STEFFANON MICHELE 1 1 202

36 SANGIORGI SAMUELE 1 1 203

221 BLASONE MASSIMO 1 1 204

5 DALLE FRATTE IVAN 1 1 205

52 SOLA ALBERTO 1 1 206

250 ZILLI SANDRO 1 1 207
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